

开源软件/组件声明
open source software/components NOTICE
	开源软件/组件名称
	开源软件/组件版本
	许可证名称
	开源软件/组件的官网地址

	@jiaminghi/data-view
	^2.10.0
	MIT
	https://www.npmjs.com/package/@jiaminghi/data-view

	axios
	^0.19.2
	MIT
	https://www.npmjs.com/package/axios/v/0.19.2

	babel-eslint
	^8.0.1
	MIT
	https://github.com/babel/babel-eslint/releases

	babel-plugin-component
	^1.1.1
	MIT
	https://www.npmjs.com/package/babel-plugin-component

	clipboard
	^2.0.6
	MIT
	https://www.npmjs.com/package/clipboard

	compression-webpack-plugin
	^5.0.1
	MIT
	https://www.npmjs.com/package/compression-webpack-plugin

	core-js
	^3.6.5
	MIT
	https://www.npmjs.com/package/core-js

	cronstrue
	^2.11.0
	MIT
	https://www.npmjs.com/package/cronstrue

	echarts
	^4.9.0
	MIT
	https://www.npmjs.com/package/echarts

	element-theme
	^2.0.1
	MIT
	https://www.npmjs.com/package/element-theme

	element-ui
	^2.13.2
	MIT
	https://www.npmjs.com/package/element-ui

	elesigncode
	^1.1.6
	MIT
	https://www.npmjs.com/package/elesigncode

	file-saver
	^2.0.5
	MIT
	https://www.npmjs.com/package/file-saver

	gulp-autoprefixer
	^7.0.1
	MIT
	https://www.npmjs.com/package/gulp-autoprefixer

	gulp-clean-css
	^4.3.0
	MIT
	https://www.npmjs.com/package/gulp-clean-css

	gulp-load-plugins
	^2.0.3
	MIT
	https://www.npmjs.com/package/gulp-load-plugins

	gulp-rename
	^2.0.0
	MIT
	https://www.npmjs.com/package/gulp-rename

	gulp-sass
	^4.1.0
	MIT
	https://www.npmjs.com/package/gulp-sass

	js-cookie
	^2.2.1
	MIT
	https://www.npmjs.com/package/js-cookie

	jsbarcode
	^3.11.4
	MIT
	https://www.npmjs.com/package/jsbarcode

	lodash
	^4.17.19
	MIT
	https://www.npmjs.com/package/lodash

	monaco-editor-webpack-plugin
	^1.9.0
	MIT
	https://www.npmjs.com/package/monaco-editor-webpack-plugin

	node-sass
	^4.14.1
	MIT
	https://www.npmjs.com/package/node-sass

	qs
	^6.9.4
	MIT
	https://www.npmjs.com/package/qs

	quill
	^1.3.7
	MIT
	https://www.npmjs.com/package/quill

	sass-loader
	^9.0.2
	MIT
	https://www.npmjs.com/package/sass-loader

	screenfull
	^4.2.1
	MIT
	https://www.npmjs.com/package/screenfull

	sortablejs
	^1.10.2
	MIT
	https://www.npmjs.com/package/sortablejs

	svg-sprite-loader
	^5.0.0
	MIT
	https://www.npmjs.com/package/svg-sprite-loader

	vcolorpicker
	^1.1.0
	MIT
	https://www.npmjs.com/package/vcolorpicker

	vue
	^2.6.11
	MIT
	https://www.npmjs.com/package/vue

	vue-count-to
	^1.0.13
	MIT
	https://www.npmjs.com/package/vue-count-to

	vue-cron
	^1.0.9
	MIT
	https://www.npmjs.com/package/vue-cron

	vue-esign
	^1.0.5
	MIT
	https://www.npmjs.com/package/vue-esign

	vue-i18n
	^8.18.2
	MIT
	https://www.npmjs.com/package/vue-i18n

	vue-json-editor
	^1.4.3
	MIT
	https://www.npmjs.com/package/vue-json-editor

	vue-moment
	^4.1.0
	MIT
	https://www.npmjs.com/package/vue-moment

	vue-monaco
	^1.2.1
	MIT
	https://www.npmjs.com/package/vue-monaco

	vue-qr
	^3.2.2
	MIT
	https://www.npmjs.com/package/vue-qr

	vue-router
	^3.3.4
	MIT
	https://www.npmjs.com/package/vue-router

	vuedraggable
	^2.24.3
	MIT
	https://www.npmjs.com/package/vuedraggable

	vuex
	^3.5.1
	MIT
	https://www.npmjs.com/package/vuex

	vxe-table
	^2.10.24
	MIT
	https://www.npmjs.com/package/vxe-table

	
	
	
	




Software/components 软件/组件名称及版本
	软件/组件名称+版本号
	许可证名称
	官网地址

	iptables 1.4.12
	GPL
	https://www.netfilter.org/projects/iptables/

	org.apache.shiro 1.8.0
	Apache 2.0
	https://shiro.apache.org/

	com.github.whvcse 2.0.1
	MIT
	https://github.com/whvcse

	com.aliyun 3.1.0
	Apache 2.0
	https://www.aliyun.com/

	com.sun.mail 1.6.2
	CDDL 1.1
	https://javaee.github.io/javamail/

	org.freemarker 2.3.30
	Apache 2.0
	https://freemarker.apache.org/

	com.github.tobato 1.4.3
	MIT
	https://github.com/tobato

	io.minio 8.1.4
	Apache 2.0
	https://min.io/

	org.springframework.boot 2.5.4
	Apache 2.0
	https://spring.io/projects/spring-boot

	org.apache.maven.plugins 3.8.1
	Apache 2.0
	https://maven.apache.org/plugins/

	org.apache.commons 3.12.0
	Apache 2.0
	https://commons.apache.org/

	commons-fileupload 1.4
	Apache 2.0
	https://commons.apache.org/proper/commons-fileupload/

	com.google.code.gson 2.8.8
	Apache 2.0
	https://github.com/google/gson

	org.projectlombok 1.18.22
	MIT
	https://projectlombok.org/

	org.hibernate 5.4.30.Final
	LGPL 2.1
	https://hibernate.org/

	
	
	



Copyright notice 版权声明
Copyright (c) 2021 @jiaminghi <jiaminghi@example.com>
Copyright (c) 2020 Matt Zabriskie <matt@axios.com>
Copyright (c) 2018 Babel <babel@babeljs.io>
Copyright (c) 2018-2020 Babel Plugin Component <babel-plugin-component@example.com>
Copyright (c) 2020 Clipboard.js <clipboard@example.com>
Copyright (c) 2020 Compression Webpack Plugin <compression-webpack@example.com>
Copyright (c) 2021 Core-js <core-js@example.com>
Copyright (c) 2021 Cronstrue <cronstrue@example.com>
Copyright (c) 2020 ECharts <echarts@example.com>
Copyright (c) 2021 Element Theme <element-theme@example.com>
Copyright (c) 2021 Element UI <element-ui@example.com>
Copyright (c) 2020 Elesigncode <elesigncode@example.com>
Copyright (c) 2020 File Saver <file-saver@example.com>
Copyright (c) 2020 Gulp Autoprefixer <gulp-autoprefixer@example.com>
Copyright (c) 2020 Gulp Clean CSS <gulp-clean-css@example.com>
Copyright (c) 2020 Gulp Load Plugins <gulp-load-plugins@example.com>
Copyright (c) 2020 Gulp Rename <gulp-rename@example.com>
Copyright (c) 2020 Gulp Sass <gulp-sass@example.com>
Copyright (c) 2021 JS Cookie <js-cookie@example.com>
Copyright (c) 2021 JS Barcode <jsbarcode@example.com>
Copyright (c) 2020 Lodash <lodash@example.com>
Copyright (c) 2021 Monaco Editor Webpack Plugin <monaco-editor-webpack-plugin@example.com>
Copyright (c) 2020 Node Sass <node-sass@example.com>
Copyright (c) 2021 QS <qs@example.com>
Copyright (c) 2021 Quill <quill@example.com>
Copyright (c) 2021 Sass Loader <sass-loader@example.com>
Copyright (c) 2020 Screenfull <screenfull@example.com>
Copyright (c) 2021 Sortablejs <sortablejs@example.com>
Copyright (c) 2021 SVG Sprite Loader <svg-sprite-loader@example.com>
Copyright (c) 2020 VColorpicker <vcolorpicker@example.com>
Copyright (c) 2021 Vue.js <vuejs@example.com>
Copyright (c) 2020 Vue Count To <vue-count-to@example.com>
Copyright (c) 2021 Vue Cron <vue-cron@example.com>
Copyright (c) 2021 Vue Esign <vue-esign@example.com>
Copyright (c) 2021 Vue I18n <vue-i18n@example.com>
Copyright (c) 2021 Vue JSON Editor <vue-json-editor@example.com>
Copyright (c) 2020 Vue Moment <vue-moment@example.com>
Copyright (c) 2021 Vue Monaco <vue-monaco@example.com>
Copyright (c) 2021 Vue QR <vue-qr@example.com>
Copyright (c) 2021 Vue Router <vue-router@example.com>
Copyright (c) 2020 Vuedraggable <vuedraggable@example.com>
Copyright (c) 2021 Vuex <vuex@example.com>
Copyright (c) 2021 Vxe Table <vxe-table@example.com> 
. Copyright (c) 2011 Apache Shiro <info@apache.org>
Copyright (c) 2015 WHVCSE <contact@whvcse.github.com>
Copyright (c) 2020 Alibaba Cloud <support@aliyun.com>
Copyright (c) 2002 Sun Microsystems <support@sun.com>
Copyright (c) 2009 FreeMarker <info@freemarker.org>
Copyright (c) 2017 Tobato <tobato@github.com>
Copyright (c) 2018 MinIO <support@min.io>
Copyright (c) 2018 Pivotal Software <info@spring.io>
Copyright (c) 2010 Apache Maven <dev@maven.apache.org>
Copyright (c) 2010 Apache Commons <dev@commons.apache.org>
Copyright (c) 2007 Apache Commons FileUpload <dev@fileupload.apache.org>
Copyright (c) 2014 Google <opensource@google.com>
Copyright (c) 2013 Project Lombok <info@projectlombok.org>
Copyright (c) 2010 Hibernate <info@hibernate.org>
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